
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
558 
395 
546 
832 
758 
326 

86 
297 
274 
650 
919 
779 
272 
408 
627 

21 
292 
820 
499 
359 
283 

Name 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Emil Forsberg 
Tobias Karlsson 
Rasmus Stridh 
Lukas Carlsson 
Andreas Jansson 
Linus Andersson 
Felix Eriksson 
Simon Thorsander 
Anders Waller 
Robin Melberg 
Linus Öhlin 
Ferdinand Ekbom 
Petter Eltonson 
Linus Olsson 
Tomas Ekhagen 
Jesper Eriksson 
Anton Magnusson 
Kenny Afverberg 
Johan Martinsson 
Samuel Dahlström 

Klubb 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 

Best Tm 
1:46.310 
1:55.606 
1:59.036 
2:00.798 
2:04.673 
2:07.062 
2:10.426 
2:11.849 
2:12.969 
2:13.179 
2:13.200 
2:13.485 
2:13.579 
2:14.272 
2:15.305 
2:22.443 
2:22.968 
2:30.990 
2:36.512 
2:37.621 

Diff 

9.296 
12.726 
14.488 
18.363 
20.752 
24.116 
25.539 
26.659 
26.869 
26.890 
27.175 
27.269 
27.962 
28.995 
36.133 
36.658 
44.680 
50.202 
51.311 

Laps 
5 
3 
6 
6 
8 
9 
6 
6 
3 
8 
7 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
12:52.456 

9:31.261 
13:51.762 
19:30.448 
19:39.333 
20:05.429 
19:56.809 
20:02.583 

9:30.108 
19:20.733 
18:28.763 
19:42.546 
20:34.033 
19:26.998 
18:34.123 
18:06.201 
19:20.727 
18:35.732 
20:41.126 
15:25.515 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-09-16 10:14:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Fredrik bengtsson 

Race Director Susanne Lindgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien Västra Div 2 Norra - Degerfors MK 
Träning 

Träning Grupp A (20min) 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:44:03 

Lillängsbanan 1,501 km 

2023-09-16 09:45 


